BARC YORKSHIRE — HAREWOOD SPEED HILLCLIMB

Sunday 13 April 2025 — Spring National Hillclimb

FTD & Top 4 In Class
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1st 49.83 Wallace Menzies 2nd 52.00 David Uren

1st
David Coulthard

Christopher Reaney

Haydn Spedding

Adam Riley

Tony Pickering
Richard Andrews
James Hudson
Henry Moorhouse
Richard Paterson
David Leach

Pete Vincent

Mark Teale
James Partridge
Andrew Steel
Anthony Middleton
John Prickett
Steven Rushworth
Jonathan Flesher
Rob Spedding
Wallace Menzies
Mike Haigh

James Baxter

73.79

72.68

68.30

67.62

66.48

64.00

64.23

67.38

62.77

68.23

69.85

67.16

67.96

68.81

74.05

56.95

63.30

52.00

68.68

65.18

2nd
Helen Waddington

Jeff Marsden

Adrian Evans

Doug Mitchell
Steve Clay
David Taylor
Stephen Moore
John Bransfield
Matthew Bramall
John Caldicott
David Holden
Paul Bewsher

Steven Bussey

Colin Briggs

James Edmondson

Wil Hamer
Sam Wilson
David Uren
Richard Derrick

Richard Jones

77.87

74.06

74.24

69.17

66.50

64.62

65.28

69.14

62.95

69.31

67.61

68.46

75.75

59.45

66.49

54.23

69.32

77.39

3rd

Robin Davison
Dave Morris

Christopher
Holdsworth

Sam Billington
Matthew Mellor
Josh Carr
Graham Cox
Harry Baxter
Alex Miles

Steven Markham

Phil Worsley

Deryck Jones

Paul Edmondson

Ben Hamer
Sam Gumbley
Harry Pick
Jolyon Harrison

Jolyon Harrison

78.24

81.02

78.03

70.56

66.88

65.15

67.52

69.77

64.06

69.64

61.95

71.48

55.12

69.52

3rd 54.23 Harry Pick

4th
Nigel Pratten

Roger Garnett
Phil Taylor
Ryan Billington
Charlie Deere
Glen Shaw
Tony Booth
Michael Smith

Nigel Fox

Adam Warren

Michael White
Paul Gumbley
Stephen Owen

Fin Thorne
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